
Time
07:15
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30

ECAI SESSIONS
(ICE Conference Center)

SOCIAL RUN

EurAI
General

Assembly

REGISTRATION
(ICE Conference

Center)
ECAI SESSIONS

(ICE Conference Center)

PAIS
(ICE

Conference
Center)

INDUSTRY
SESSION

(ICE
Conference

Center)

ECAI SESSIONS
(ICE Conference Center)

REGISTRATION
(ICE Conference

Center)

GALA DINNER
(WIELICZKA SALT MINE)

GUIDE TOUR BEFORE DINNER

REGISTRATION
(ICE Conference

Center)

Saturday 30.09.2023 Sunday 1.10.2023 Monday 2.10.2023 Tuesday 3.10.2023 Wednesday 4.10.2023

WORKSHOPS
TUTORIALS

DOCTORAL CONSORTIUM
(JU CAMPUS)

REGISTRATION
(JU CAMPUS)

WORKSHOPS
TUTORIALS

DOCTORAL CONSORTIUM
(JU CAMPUS)

REGISTRATION
(JU CAMPUS)

WELCOME RECEPTION
(ICE Conference Center)

REGISTRATION
(ICE Conference

Center)

FELLOWS
DINNER


